DPG Institute of Technology & Management, GURUGRAM

List of Holidays 2025
Sr.N |Holiday Name Date \[,)Vae};:)(f the Remarks
1 Mahashivratri 26-Feb | Wednesday
2 Holi 14-Mar Friday
3 1d-Ul-Fitr 31-Mar Monday
4 Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 14-Apr Monday
5 Independence Day 15-Aug Friday
6 r[\)/ljsh:}tgrzGandhi Jayanti / 2-Oct Thursday
7 Mabhrishi Balmiki Jayanti 7-Oct Tuesday
8 Deepawali Holidays 20-23 Oct.| Four days
9 Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti 5-Nov Wednesday
10  |Christmas Day 25-Dec Thursday
Festivals on Saturday/ Sunday
1 Republic Day 26-Jan Sunday
2 Ram Navmi 6-Apr Sunday
3 Vaishakhi 13-Apr Saturday
4 Hariyali Teej 27-Jul Sunday
5 Raksha Bandhan 9-Aug Saturday
6 ShreeKrishna 16-Aug Saturday

Janamashathmi

Note: Other University Holidays will be celebrated in the Institute.
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